Jalkapallo 2017/

3-4.1k POJAT TULOKSET

Alkusarjat (lohkojen ykkoset jatkosarjaan)

LOHKO A
Cyg3(1)-Vas(Real)
Vas(Real)-Haal
Haal-Cyg3(1)

LOHKO C
Kéarl-Kar2
Lys-Kar3
Kar3-Karl
Kar2-Lys
Karl-Lys
Kar2-Kar3

LOHKO E
Cyg4-L-V(Marl)
L-V(Marl)- L-V(Mar2)
L-V(Mar2)-Cyg4

LOHKO B
0-8 Vas(Barca)-Cyg3(2)
6-5 Cyg3(2)-Haa2
8-2 Haa2-Vas(Barca)
LOHKO D
1-0 Han(Boys)-Han(Joys)
6-0 Han(Joys)-Lau
0-0 Lau-Han(Boys)
0-5
1-7
2-3
LOHKO F
1-6 llp-Luo
5-4 Luo-Ter(Ter)
7-0 Ter(Ter)-lp

Jatkosarja (voittajat loppusarjaan)

Vas(Real)-Han
Vas(Barca)-L-V(Marl)
Lys-llp

Loppusarja
Han-Vas(Barca)
Vas(Barca)-llp
llp-Han
Loppusijoitukset:
1. Hannunniittu

2. llpoinen
3. Vasaraméki (Barca)

0-3
7-3
2-3 rp.

8-1
3-0
2-6

5-0

0-3



